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Survey
summary

Virtual events are all about

knowledge exchange -
hetworking, not so much.

In light of the effect that COVID-19 had on
scientific meetings, Kenes Group reached out
to past participants in 2020, in order to better
understand how healthcare practitioners feel
about virtual events.

The produced survey and analysis was a
result of the responses of 809 past delegates
from 112 countries on 6 continents that gave
truly global feedback on the pressing
qguestion of effective virtual conferences.

In 2021, Kenes Group reached out again to
healthcare professionals (HCPs) to see if
one year of virtual events has changed their
opinions towards this format. 1,015 past
participants, that have attended at least one
virtual event, from 104 countries on 6
continents contributed with their responses.
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Immunology/Rheumatology
8%

Paediatrics

Diabetes/Endocrinology 559

10%

Neurology
15%

Psychiatry
16%

2021

Participant
demographics

Top six therapeutic fields

30%

20%

10%

0%

Diabetes/Endocrinology

16%

Immunology/Rheumatology
8%

Neurology
14%

Paediatrics
19%

Psychiatry
25%

Age range

18 24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64



05

D - - We asked with an open-ended guestion, what was the primary goal of HCPs
e C I s I o n when attending a virtual congress. 89% of the respondents said - knowledge.
Learning is what continues to drive attendance, and it was confirmed with the

|
m a kl n question - "what's most important when deciding to attend a virtual event”,
where 95% of HCPs confirmed - high-quality content.

35% in 2021
25% in 2020
95% in 2021
92% in 2020

40% in 2021
22% in 2020

©® High-quality content

8 9 ()/ ® Availability of content (VOD)
O ® Reputation of the edu provider
KNOWLEDGE ® Speakers from different fields
PRIMARY GOAL

® Accreditation (CME points)

41% in 2021

o
20% in 2020 66% in 2021

61% in 2020
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Time off

ake, or get days
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A big drop in HCPs taking time
off to attend virtual evew

o concentrate.




44%

45% In 2020

Myself

Similarly to last year, HCPs
mostly cover the
registration fees

themselves.

orefer

Both live/VOD

Survey respondents said
the most preferable
registration package

Includes both live event

days and video on
demand.

65% 8

A1% In 2020

50% lower fees

There is an increase in
HCPs demand for 50%
lower fees compared to in-

person events.
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Healthcare professionals were also asked
about the value proposition of the virtual
events and what registration package
would suit them best.

Value
proposition

3 -4 days live &
3 months VOD

)

1 - 2 days live &
3 months (VOD)

11%

)

2h. live per day,
for 1 week

11%

365 days of VOD
& live activities

Several 1/2 days,
for a month
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Technical elements

82%

78% in 2020

o

Education:
ore-recorded
& live
streamed

75%

80% in 2020

Content
available for
several
months

41%

36% in 2020

O

INnteractive
formats and
impactful
sessions

Once HCPs have taken the decision to
oarticipate in a virtual event, what they are
looking for are technical elements that will
support their learning experience.

39% 34% 14% 10%

51% in 2020 41% in 2020 17% in 2020 11% in 2020

O O

O

On-line Networking / Industry Scheduling /
discussions Meetings with supported matchmaking
and chats speakers and content and of 1:1 meetings

experts exhibition



Improving lea

apbinars (pre-
ost-event)

Micro-learning
activities
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Session length

Over 2 hours

2021

19%

Up to 1 hour
35%

Up to 30 mins
5%

Up to 2 hours
41%

Time spent attending one virtual

session (live or pre-recorded)

We checked again if the session length preferences have
changed. To our surprise, over 40% of respondents are
now willing to have a session as long as two hours,
compared to last year, where HCPs stated that up to 1
hour is their preferred session length.

Up to 30 mins
12%

Over 2 hours
9%

Up to 2 hours
34%

Up to T hour
45%



Virtual exhibition

The time HCPs spend at the -

virtual exhibition rates ENGAGEMENT
between 30 min (44%) and up
to 1 hour (26%). he best way to engage with
Danies according to HCPs
3ve them support

cevent >%), Or

N\

gagement
48%

Activities

participation
company

46%

Early access
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""‘”,', i better virtual events Pack to live B received a COVID shot B
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I ,'a n nl n g fo r is Short, Interactive, Relevant In-person in 2022 Immune Y
the Future _ ‘a N
| What would make a virtual Only 28% had reported . A
. At the time of the survey, R
conference more enjoyable that they are ready to go
. Lo . _ most healthcare
. IS having it short, back to in-person in 2021.

. . . . orofessionals had already
interactive and relevant, The majority foresees live . .

. s . B received their COVID shot.
with content on-demand. S8 events in 2022. =
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The Ideal Virtual Event '21
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ACTIVITIES

« With fewer days-

off, HCPs need
shorter virtual
events

Make them
iInteractive and
relevant

Add elearning or
similar to help
HCPs improve
learning

FEES

HCPs mostly
cover their own
fees

Consider
providing
financial support
whenever
possible
Registration
should include
VOD

CONTENT

« Knowledge

remains the top
reason to attend
events

Make sure you
lead with content
and having it as
VOD

HCPs are willing
to have sessions
up to 2h long

EXHIBITION

« HCPs spend only

a limited time in
the exhibition
area
Companies
should be more
involved with
sessions/content
HCPs are
iINnterested in
engaging with
chats and calls

BEYOND

« Make virtual

events short,
Interactive and
relevant

HCPs will travel
to an in-person
event sometime
in 2022

Most HCPs had
already received
their COVID shot



Phone Number +41 22 908 0488

Email Address iInfo@kenes.com

E N ES Website

www.kenes.com

GROUP
-

astions, comments,
lries

Experience advanced virtual education
and networking. Anytime. Anywhere.

See virtuoz.online - the wizard solution
to virtual events.
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